ERRATA

To:
From:
CC:
Date:

Re:

Chief Clerk’s Office

Kim Mitchell, on behalf of Marianne Aguirre
Lynn Jarvis

October 10, 2018

Docket Number W-354, Sub 360, Volume 4

Application by Carolina Water Service, Inc. of North Carolina, 4944 Parkway
Plaza Boulevard, Suite 375, Charlotte, North Carolina 28217, for Authority to
Adjust and Increase Rates for Water and Sewer Utility Service in All of Its
Service Areas in North Carolina, Except Corolla Light and Monteray Shores
Service Area.

In the above-mentioned docket, the title page does not reflect that Commissioner
Brown-Bland was present. | have attached the corrected title page that accurately
reflects Commissioner Brown-Bland present at this hearing.

Please distribute Errata and corrected title page to the following parties of record:

Jo Anne Sanford

Gina Holt

Gina Casselberry

OFFICIAL COPY

Oct 10 2018



W-354, Sub 360 Carolina Water Service, Inc.

Page: 1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

PLACE: Wat auga County Court house
Boone, North Carolina
DATE: Tuesday, Septenber 25, 2018
DOCKET NO. : W 354, Sub 360
TIME IN SESSION:  7:00 PPM TO 7:39 P.M
BEFORE: Chai rman Edward S. Finley, Jr., Presiding
Commissioner ToNola D. Brown-Bland
comm ssi oner Jerry C. Dockham
Comm ssi oner Lyons G ay
Conmi ssi oner Daniel G Codfelter

Comm ssi oner Charlotte Mtchell

IN THE MATTER OF:

Appl i cation by Carolina Water Service, Inc.
of North Carolina, 4944 Parkway Pl aza
Boul evard, Suite 375, Charlotte,

North Carolina 28217, for Authority to Adjust and
I ncrease Rates for Water and Sewer Uility
Service in All of Its Service Areas in
North Carolina, Except Corolla Light and
Mont eray Shores Service Area.

Vol une 4

North Carolina Utilities Commission

OFFICIAL COPY

Oct 10 2018



	ERRATA 

