ERRATA

To: Chief Clerk's Office

From: Kim Mitchell, on behalf of Marianne Aguirre

CC: Lynn Jarvis

Date: October 10, 2018

Re: Docket Number W-354, Sub 360, Volume 4

Application by Carolina Water Service, Inc. of North Carolina, 4944 Parkway Plaza Boulevard, Suite 375, Charlotte, North Carolina 28217, for Authority to Adjust and Increase Rates for Water and Sewer Utility Service in All of Its Service Areas in North Carolina, Except Corolla Light and Monteray Shores

Service Area.

In the above-mentioned docket, the title page does not reflect that Commissioner Brown-Bland was present. I have attached the corrected title page that accurately reflects Commissioner Brown-Bland present at this hearing.

Please distribute Errata and corrected title page to the following parties of record:

Jo Anne Sanford

Gina Holt

Gina Casselberry

Page: 1

1	PLACE: Watauga County Courthouse
2	Boone, North Carolina
3	DATE: Tuesday, September 25, 2018
4	DOCKET NO.: W-354, Sub 360
5	TIME IN SESSION: 7:00 P.M. TO 7:39 P.M.
6	BEFORE: Chairman Edward S. Finley, Jr., Presiding
7	Commissioner ToNola D. Brown-Bland
8	Commissioner Jerry C. Dockham
9	Commissioner Lyons Gray
10	Commissioner Daniel G. Clodfelter
11	Commissioner Charlotte Mitchell
12	IN THE MATTER OF:
13	IN THE MATTER OF.
14	Application by Carolina Water Service, Inc.
15	of North Carolina, 4944 Parkway Plaza
16	Boulevard, Suite 375, Charlotte,
17	North Carolina 28217, for Authority to Adjust and
18	Increase Rates for Water and Sewer Utility
19	Service in All of Its Service Areas in
20	North Carolina, Except Corolla Light and
21	Monteray Shores Service Area.
22	Volume 4
23	
24	
I	